
 
Year 11 Exams and Booster sessions 

Information for staff until May half term 
 
 

Yellow – Sessions during the school day 
Blue – Morning sessions 
Orange – after school 
Green – weekends or may half term 
 

Date and exams  Time of booster Subject booster  Staff Space 

Tuesday 6th May  Period 5 and after school  

 

Business  DS & JRI Yr11 cafe  

 After school  Art & textiles  MBR & CDW Art  

Wednesday 7th May  
 
Business exam 9am 61 students  

8am Business DS & JRI ICT 4 & 5  

 After school Drama  JSC PA2 

Thursday 8th May 
 
Drama exam – 9am 7 students  
 
 

8am  Drama JSC PA2 

 After school English All English staff English rooms  

Saturday 10th May 9.30-1.30 History & English  PCO/EBU PA 

Monday 12th May  
 
English 9am – all 
CS & Chinese 1pm – 42 students  

8am English  All English staff 

Classrooms 

 

English rooms  

 Period 3  Computer Science GKE ICT 1  

 After school Biology Science staff Science rooms  



Tuesday 13th May  
 
RS 9am – 3 students 
Biology 1pm - all 
 
 
 

8am RS DCO C4 

 Period 3  Biology  Hall for 

combined  

Classroom for 

separates - S5 

Hall and Science room  

 After school Geography BCO/MCH/CRU Geography rooms 

 After school  Sport  PE staff  ICT 3  

Wednesday 14th May  
 
Geography 9am – 80 students 
Sport 1pm - 65 students  

8am  Geography  BCO/MCH Hall 

 Period 3  Sport DYA/RCO 3x classrooms needed – EDE to sort  

 After school  Maths All Maths classrooms 

Thursday 15th May  
 
Maths 9am – all 
 

8am  Maths  All maths  Maths rooms  

 After school  History PCO/HJO/EBU PA rooms  

Friday 16th May  
 
History 9am   

8am  History  PCO Hall 

 After school  Chemistry  Science staff  Science rooms  

Monday 19th  May 
 
Chemistry 9am 
Chinese 1pm 
 

8am Chemistry  Science staff  

DL triple 

AFO – Hall  

Hall & M2 for triple  



 After school  English English staff  English rooms  

Tuesday 20th May 
 
 English  - 9am 
Computer Science – 1pm 
 
 

8am  English English staff  English Rooms 

 Period 3  Computer Science  GKE ICT 1  

 After school  French  MFL teachers  C1 

Wednesday 21st May   
 
French – 9am  
RS – 1pm  

8am French  MFL teachers Hall  

 Period 3  RS DCO C4 

 After school  Physics  Science staff  Science rooms 

Thursday 22nd May 
 
Physics-  9am  
Engineering & Health – 1pm 

8am Physics  Science staff  

Hall for 

combined – JWE 

M2 – separates 

MJO 

Hall and M3  

 Period 3  Engineering & 

Health 

LRO/CWA Engineering – Hall  

H&S - PA 

 After school  English Lit  English staff  English rooms 

Friday 23rd May 
English – 9am  

8am  English lit  English staff  ENGLISH ROOMS 

Tuesday 27th May (May half term)  9.30-1.30 History History teachers  No 

Wednesday 28th May (May half term) 9.30-1.30 Food  RGL College  

 


